BL229
Parts Catalog/Catalogue pièces
NAM-BL229-SP-BI-S
With a constant view to adopting the latest technological developments, Automatic
Systems reserves the right to amend the above information at any time.
Dans un souci constant d’intégration des derniers développements technologiques,
Automatic Systems se réserve le droit  d’actualiser cette f iche à tout moment et d’en
modifier l ’ information sans préavis.

SA1929/020
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
	 3 PART NUMBER
	 3 DESCRIPTION
	 3 MODEL NUMBER
COMMENT COMMANDER
DES PIÈCES DE RECHANGE
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 RUE HAY, UNITÉ Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
SANS FRAIS : 855-931-3334
QUAND VOUS COMMANDEZ DES PIÈCES DE RECHANGE
S’IL VOUS PLAÎT FOURNIR LES INFORMATIONS SUIVANTES :